Name

439 Ray Chao

448 Matt Zajac
433 Lucy Unanyan
450 Ben Perotin
402 Angela Leung
437 Niraj Asthana
443 Fatemah Mirza

NN AW

Rankings

Original Advocacy

Prelims Semis

111 231 (2 2
212 342 (2 1
141 113 (1) 1
112 351 (3) 3
111 424 (3) 1
112 225 (2 3
231 123 (1) 2

Finals
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Total

18
29
32
33
34
36
43
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